
Jurnal_Nasional_5-
Pengaruh_Flux_elektroda.pdf

by

Submission date: 18-Nov-2021 02:43PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1706418727
File name: Jurnal_Nasional_5-Pengaruh_Flux_elektroda.pdf (549.94K)
Word count: 1627
Character count: 9467



1

4

5



3

6

8



3



2

3

7

9



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

Jurnal_Nasional_5-Pengaruh_Flux_elektroda.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

lppm.itats.ac.id
Internet Source

Ridho Choirul Anam, Edi Widodo, Iswanto,
A’rasy Fahruddin. "Comparative Analysis of
the Head Loss of Two Centrifugal Pumps in a
Fluid Test Laboratory", R.E.M. (Rekayasa
Energi Manufaktur) Jurnal, 2020
Publication

Yoyok Wahyudi, A’rasy Fahruddin. "Analisa
Perbandingan Pelapisan Galvanis
Elektroplating Dengan Hot Dip Galvanizing
Terhadap Ketahanan Korosi Dan Kekerasan
Pada Baja", Rekayasa Energi Manufaktur,
2016
Publication

ebookdig.biz
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper



7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

ejournal.itn.ac.id
Internet Source

journal2.um.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.eng.unila.ac.id
Internet Source


